June 2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAS

4 5 6

Senior Exhibition Senior Exhibition Senior Exhibition Senior Awards 8th Grade End of Year Field Trip
e 9am-4pm e 9am-4pm e 9am-4pm e 6pm-7:30pm e 9am-4pm

ASR Ranquet PTA Executive Roard Meeting Jazz June Athletics Ranquet
e 6pm-Gpm e 5:30pm-6:30pm o 1pm-2:30pm o 2pm-3:50pm

[

8

Saturday Enrichment Academy

e 9am-11am

14

Senior Preakfast Senior Dinner Middle School Awards
e 9am-12pm e 5pm-9pm o 2:30pm-3:30pm

19 20

First day of Summer Schooll

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL- MINIMUM DAY JUNETEETH- HOLIDAY

8th Grade Exhibition/Awards
° 10am—1pm
Senior Class (Gradvation

e 4pm-5:30pm

SUMMER SCHOOL

24 26 26
SUMMER SCHOOL SUMMER SCHOOL




SENIOR EXHIRITIONS June 3-5. 8am-4pm

Rockin’ Jump Trampoline

ASB RANQUET Monday, June 3. Gpm-8pm

PTA EXECUTIVE POARD MEETING Tuesday, June 4, 5:30pm-6:30pm
JALL JUNE Wednesday, June 5, 1pm-2:30pm

SENIOR AWARDS Thursday, June 6. 6pm-7:30pm

8TH GRADE END OF THE YEAR FIELD TRIP Friday, June 7, 9am-4pm Park & Hourglass 8th grade field trip to celebrate the end of the year
Community Park

ATHLETICS PANQUET Friday, June 7, 2pm-3:30pm

SATURDAY ENRICHMENT ACADEMY Saturday, June 8. 9am-11am

SENIOR RREAKFAST Wednesday, June 12, 9am-12pm

SENIOR DINNER Thursday, June 13. S5pm-9pm

MIDDLE SCHOOL AWARDS Friday, June 14, 2:30pm-3:30pm

8th graders will present what they have learned/accomplished this year in

8th GRADE EXHIRITION/AWARDS Monday, June 17, 10am-12pm

wWalton Center
their classes

Epstein Amphitheater Graduation of the Senior Class of 2024
Cummer Vacation- NO SCHOOL
School Campus Summer credit recovery classes for HS students

SENIOR CLASS GRADUATION Monday, June 17. 4pm-5:30pm

SUMMER VACATION June 18-Avgust 6

SUMMER SCHOOL June 20-July 12



